P
ro
jecto
rs
E
d
ucatio
n

charger and two (2) AA rechargeable batteries (for interactive pens),
Warranty statement, SMART SLS redemption code
Ordering Information
BrightLink 1485Fi  V11H919520
Air Filter  V13H134A56
PowerLite® Pilot™ 3 (ELPCB03) V12H927020
Pixie Plus (ELPSP10)
Document Camera (DC21) V12H758020
External Speakers (ELPSP02) V12H467020
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN Unit (ELPAP11)  V12H005A02
100" Whiteboard 16:9 Aspect Ratio  V12H006A02
DaLite 100" IDEA Screen V12H006A01
Interactive Pen A (Orange) V12H773010
Interactive Pen B (Blue) V12H774010
Replacement Pen Tips (Hard/Teflon)  V12H775010
Replacement Pen Tips (Soft/Felt)  V12H776020
Ultra Short-throw Wall Mount (ELPMB62)  V12HA06A05
Finger Touch Module  V12H007A23
Touch Module Bracket  V12HA05A09
USB Extension Cable (ELPKC31)  V12H525001
EPSON and PowerLite are registered trademarks, EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for
a Better Future and Epson iProjection are trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation. BrightLink and PrivateLine are registered
trademarks and Pilot is a trademark of Epson America, Inc. Miracast® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance®. Mac, macOS
and OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Windows, Windows Vista and Microsoft are